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OEM Reference

AUDI 5704073668
AUDI 6Q0407366A
AUDI 6Q0407366D
AUDI 6Q0407366E
AUDI 6Q0407366F
AUDI 6Q0407366M
AUDI 8Z0407366A
BERNA 57083

SEAT 5704073668
SEAT 6Q0407366A
SEAT 6Q0407366D
SEAT 6Q0407366E
SEAT 6Q0407366F
SEAT 6Q0407366M
SKODA 5704073668
SKODA 6Q0407366A
SKODA 6Q0407366D
SKODA 6Q0407366E
SKODA 6Q0407366F
SKODA 6Q0407366M
VW 570407366B
VW 6Q0407366A
VW 6Q0407366D
VW 6Q0407366E
VW 6Q0407366F
VW 6Q0407366M

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP 0481852
MEYLE 1160100008
MEYLE 1160100008
MEYLE 1160100008
MEYLE 1160100008
FEBI BILSTEIN 19408

FEBI BILSTEIN 19408
A.B.S. 220276
A.B.S. 220276
VEMA 23568
LEMFORDER 2552502
LEMFORDER 2552502
LEMFORDER 2552502
LEMFORDER 2552502
SWAG 30919408
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TALOSA
OCAP
CORTECO
CORTECO
KAMPOL
STELLOX
STELLOX
SIDEM
MAPCO
REDAELLI RICAMBI
Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
SASIC
RUVILLE

AYD

AD HUILE MOTEUR
AYD

RTS

RTS

BIRTH

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

MOOG

FAI

FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

4703593
481852
49399271
49399271
5200891SX
5200891SX
5200891SX
57083
59811
6610
825005510
850029563
850029563
9005479
917813
9200891
92SE00891
92SE00891
9305340156
9305340156
CD0014
FBJ5416
G3890
JBJ703
JBJ703
L29563
QSJ3269S
SKBJ0414
SKBJ0414
SKBJ0414
SKBJ0414
SS1279
SS1279
TC1085
TC1085
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